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Amninder Singh

100

100

100

100

\Anand Choudhary

Anil Swami

100

100

100

100

Balveer

Dalchand Gadri

100

100

100

100

Dindayal Tanwar

Divya Choudhary

Laxman Singh

100

100

75

89
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I_okendra Singh
Kishnawat

Mukesh Kumar

Nisha Choudhary

Pooja Yadav

Pradip Kumar Bairwa

Rajesh Geela

80

82

75

100

Rajesh Kumar Serawat

Rakesh Chouhan

100

100

100

100

Rekha Khara

100

100

100
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Renu Rani

100

82
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100
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Sonu Kumari
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75
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Sunita Junjhadia
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Ujala Bairwa

90

82

100

100
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90
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'S. No Name of the students PPATH- PPATH- PPATH- ENTO- ENTO- | ENTO- | ENTO- EXT- EXT- EXT-
‘ 521 523 827 521 522 523 524 521 522 523
" 1. | Amninder Singh

2. | Anand Choudhary 100 100 100

3. | Anil Swami

4. | Balveer 83 100 56 50 90

5. | Dalchand Gadri

6. | Dindayal Tanwar ; 100 90 78 100 100

7. | Divya Choudhary 80 100 100

8. | Laxman Singh

9. | Lokendra Singh Kishnawat 80 88 100

10.| Mukesh Kumar 100 100 100

11.] Nisha Choudhary 83 90 56 100 100

12.| Pooja Yadav 89 83 80

13.| Pradip Kumar Bairwa 89 83 80

14.| Rajesh Geela

15.| Rajesh Kumar Serawat 90 100 86

16.| Rakesh Chouhan

17.| Rekha Khara

18.| Renu Rani

19.| Santosh Kumar 83 70 44 83 80

20.| Sharwan Kumar Bardwal 80 88 100

21.| Sonu Kumari

22.| Sunita Junjhadia

23.| Ujala Bairwa

24.| Virender
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S. No. Name of students STAT-521 AGECO-521 PGS- 503 PGS-504
1. Amninder Singh 100 100 100
2. Anand choudhary 67 50
£y Anil Swami 89 100 50
4. Balveer 100 100
3 Dindayal tanwar 100 100
6. Dalchand Gadri 89 100 50
s Divya Choudhary 78 60 100
8. Laxman Singh 68 67 100
9 Lokendra Singh Kishnawat 100 60 100
10. Mukesh kumar 100 50
Tl Pooja yadav 67 50
12 Pradeep kumar bairwa 67 100
13. Rajesh Geela 78 100 100
14. Rajesh Kumar Serawat 44 60 100
1o Rakesh Chouhan 89 100 100
16. Rekha Khara 100 67 50
17. Renu Rani 89 67 100
18. Sharwan Kumar Bardwal 89 60 100
19 Sonu Kumari 79 100 50
20. Sunita Junjhadia 67 67 100
212 Ujala Bairwa 89 67 100
22. Virender 78 67 100
23 Nisha Choudhary 100 100
24. Santosh Kumar 100 100

(I/c Academic (PG) Dean
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